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1] H09.056.23 150,000 18 0 0 0 0 0 150,000 0 0
2] H09.05.26 25,000 18 3 0 221 0 0 175,000 221 0
3| H09.06.07 25,000 18 12 0 1,038 0 0 200,000 1,256 0
41 H09.06.28 8,000 18] 21 0 2,071 0 4,673 195,327 0 0
5] H09.07.07 3,000 18 9 .0 866 0 0 198,327 866 0
61 H09.08.05 8,000 18] 29 0 2,836 0 4,298 194,029 0 0
7| H09.08.11 2,000 18 6 0 574 0 0 196,029 574 0
8| H09.09.12 8,000 18] 32 0 3,093 0 4,333 191,696 0 0
9| H09.09.17 3,000 18 5 0 472 g 0 194,696 472 0
10| H09.10.20 8,000 18] 33 0 3,168 Q 4,360 190,336 0 0
11| H09.10.27 3,000 18 7 0 657 0 0 193,336 657 0
12| H09.11.27 8,000 18( 31 0 2,955 0 4,388 188,948 0 0
13| H09.12.03 2,000 18 6 0 559 0 0 190,948 559 0
14| H10.01.11 8,000 18] 39 0 3,672 0 3,769 187,179 0 0
15| H10.02.28 9,000 18] 48 0 4,430 0 4,570 182,609 0 0
16| H10.04.21 8,000 18] 52 0 4,682 0 3,318 179,291 0 Q
17| H10.06.02 9,000 18| 42 0 3,713 0 5,287 174,004 0 0
18| H10.07.08 8,000 18] 36 0 3,089 Q 4911 169,093 0 0
191 H10.08.27 8,000 18| 50 0 4,169 0 3,831 165,262 0 0
20| H10.10.14 8,000 18] 48 0 3,911 0 4,089 161,173 0 0
21| H10.11.24 8,000 18 41 0 3,258 Q 4,742 156,431 0 0
22| H11.01.06 6,000 18| 43 0 3,317 0 2,683 153,748 0 0
23] H11.02.18 7,000 18] 43 0 3,260 0 3,740 150,008 0 0
24| H11.04.03 8,000 18| 44 0 3,254 0 4,746 145,262 0 0
25( HI11.05.11 8,000 18] 38 0 2,722 0 5,278 139,984 0 0
26]. H11.06.17 7,000 18| 37 Q 2,554 0 4,446 135,638 0 0
27| H11.08.03 8,000 18 47 0 3,141 0 4,859 130,679 0 0
28| H11.09.07 5,000 18] 36 0 2,255 0 2,745 127,934 0 0
29| HI11.,10.18 6,000 18] 41 0 2,586 0 3,414 124,520 4] 0
30] H11.11.29 6,000 18] 42 0 2,579 0 3,421 121,099 0 0
31| H12.01.08 8,000 18] 40 0 2,387 0 5,613 115,486 0 0
32| H12.02.21 7,000 18] 44 0 2,499 0 4,501 110,985 0 0
33| H12.03.28 5,000 18/ 36 0 1,964 0 3,036 107,949 0 0
34| H12.05.09 7,000 18{ 42 0 2,229 0 4,771 103,178 0 0
35| H12.06.23 6,000 18] 45 0 2,283 0 3,717 99,461 0 0
36| H12.08.11 8,000 18| 49 0 2,396 0 5,604 93,857 0 0
37 H12.09.29 6,000 18] 49 0 2,261 0 3,739 80,118 0 0
38| HI12.11.16 6,000 18] 48 0 2,127 0 3,873 86,245 0 0
391 H12.12.28 5,000 18| 42 0 1,781 0 3,219 83,026 0 0
40| H13.02.04 5,000 18] 38 0 1,555 0 3,445 79,681 0 0
41] H13.03.29 7,000 18] 53 0 2,080 0 4,920 74,661 0 0
42| H13.05.16 6,000 18] 48 0 1,767 0 4,233 70,428 0 0
43 H13.06.08 5,000 18| 23 0 798 0 4,202 66,226 . 0 0
44| H13.07.30 6,000 18] 52 0 1,698 0 4,302 61,924 0 0
45 H13.09.12 5,000 18] 44 0 1,343 0 3,657 58,267 0 0
46| H13.10.26 5,000 18| 44 0 1,264 0 3,736 54,531 0 0
47| H13.11.28 4,000 18] 33 Q 887 0 3,113 51,418 0 0
48| H13.12.28 4,000 18 30 0 760 0 3,240 48,178 0 0
49 H14.01.29 . 6,000 18 32 0 760 0 5,240 42,938 0l 0
“50] H14.03.04 4,000 18| 34 0 719 0 3,281 39,657 0 0
51| H14.03.29 3,000 18] 25 0 488 0 2,612 37,145 0 0
52| H14.04.27 3,000 18] 29 0 531 0 2,469 34,676 0 0
53] H14.05.31 4,000 18| 34 0 581 0 3,419 31,257 0 0
54| H14.07.26 7,000 18] 56 0 863 0 6,137 25,120 0 0
55| H14.08.28 6,000 18| 33 0 408 0 5,692 19,628 0 0
656] HI14.10.11 5,000 18| 44 0 423 0 4,577 14,951 0 0
57| HI14.10.28 2,000 18 17 0 125 0 1,876 13,076 0 0
58| H14.12.09 5,000 18] 42 0 270 0 4,730 8,346 0 0
591 H15.01.27 6,000 18] 49 0 201 0 5,799 2,547 0 0
60| H15.03.18 6,000 18 50 0 62 0 5,938 -3,391 0 0
61 H15.04.28 "~ 5,000 18] 41 0 0 0 5,000 -8,391 0 19
62| HI15.06.20 6,000 18] 53 0 0 0 6,000 -14,391 0 60
63| H15.08.08 5,000 18] 49 0 0} 0 5,000 -19,391 0 96
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